
Location: Vilhelmsborg - Mårslet
Date: 24-07-2025 2025 PHCDK Danish Paint Horse Championship

Judge 1 (leading):Andrea Koehn-Williams
Judge 2: Susan Robinson
Judge 3: Jill Paxton
Judge 4: Dawn Taylor

AGC1 Grand Champion Stallion - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

ARC1 Reserve Champion Stallion - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

YG1 Regular Youth Geldings All Ages - Youth

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 222 ALMA HULTSTRAND SE Yth TR ZIPPO BREAD Gelding Regular

2 173 SILJE PASSER DK Yth AK ALL WHITE Gelding Regular

3 118-A ZOFIE SOMMER BUNDGAARD DK Yth RHR KEVIN THE COWBOY Gelding Regular

AMH7 A Halter Geldings All Ages - Amateur

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 127 MIA ERIKSSON SE Novice Amateur NO DOUBT IM A BROWNIE Gelding Regular

2 151 CHARLOTTE JORGENSEN DK Novice Amateur MAGIC MOCCACINO Gelding Regular

3 128 METTE MARIA HOFMANN BLOCH DK Novice Amateur HOFMANNS MANUKA NZ Gelding Regular

4 221 FREJA AAES OLSEN DK Am. AK ALL FOR THE GIRLS Gelding Regular

5 154 Kirstine Jensen DK Novice Amateur RADICAL COWBOY Gelding Regular

6 150 ANNETTE MORTENSEN DK Am. HES A LUCKY DELIGHT Gelding Regular

7 167 MELISSA VAN LOOY BE Am. WHIP CREAM MACHINE Gelding Regular

8 192 METTE JAKOBSEN DK Novice Amateur AK IMZEXYANDIKNOWIT Gelding Regular

9 132 DORTE OEROM DK Novice Amateur ZIPPOS BEST CREDIT Gelding Regular

10 190 SUSANNE VESTERGAARD DK Novice Amateur DOTS AMAZING SENSE Gelding Regular

11 118 BERIT RASMUSSEN DK Am. RHR KEVIN THE COWBOY Gelding Regular

HG6 Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Geldings - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 132 DORTE OEROM DK Novice Amateur ZIPPOS BEST CREDIT Gelding Regular

2 195 DORTHE SCHADOW SORENSEN DK Novice Amateur EASTERSXTRAGOODIEBAG Gelding Regular

3 221 FREJA AAES OLSEN DK Am. AK ALL FOR THE GIRLS Gelding Regular

4 205 JEANNE OLSEN DK Open LOPIN LIKE A DREAM Gelding Regular

HG9 3-Yr , 4-Yr-Old & Older Geldings - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 204 THERESE ANDERSSON SE Open SNOWFLAKE WIZARD Gelding Regular

2 150 ANNETTE MORTENSEN DK Am. HES A LUCKY DELIGHT Gelding Regular

3 173 SILJE PASSER DK Yth AK ALL WHITE Gelding Regular

4 128 METTE MARIA HOFMANN BLOCH DK Novice Amateur HOFMANNS MANUKA NZ Gelding Regular

5 190 SUSANNE VESTERGAARD DK Novice Amateur DOTS AMAZING SENSE Gelding Regular

6 118 BERIT RASMUSSEN DK Am. RHR KEVIN THE COWBOY Gelding Regular

7 154 Kirstine Jensen DK Novice Amateur RADICAL COWBOY Gelding Regular

AGC3 Grand Champion Gelding - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

ARC3 Reserve Champion Gelding - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

PAU15 BREAK - 15 minutes - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

GRHP Green Ranch Riding - Green Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 119 DORA GOCZE DK Open WHAT A BRILLIANT SON Gelding Regular

2 198 PETER VAN BEECK BE Novice Amateur SKIPPING THE FROSTY Gelding SPB

3 130 VIBEKE SCHOU DK Novice Amateur LBS KATIE DUN Mare Regular

4 136 Christina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Hawthorns Mastermind Gelding Regular

5 133 HEIDI BROENNUM HANSEN DK Novice Amateur CAPPUCCINO WR COWBOY Mare Regular

6 126 BETTINA SMED MIKKELSEN DK Novice Amateur GUNNER BE A DIAMOND Mare Regular



ARP1 A Ranch Riding All Ages - Amateur

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 133 HEIDI BROENNUM HANSEN DK Novice Amateur CAPPUCCINO WR COWBOY Mare Regular

2 102 PERNILLE BENDIX CHRISTENSEN DK Am. HA YELLOW EMPEROR Gelding Regular

3 219 ASA BERGSTROM SE Am. HUSTLERSRAYMONDRAZOR Gelding SPB

4 136 Christina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Hawthorns Mastermind Gelding Regular

5 198 PETER VAN BEECK BE Novice Amateur SKIPPING THE FROSTY Gelding SPB

6 126 BETTINA SMED MIKKELSEN DK Novice Amateur GUNNER BE A DIAMOND Mare Regular

7 130 VIBEKE SCHOU DK Novice Amateur LBS KATIE DUN Mare Regular

PAU45_5 Build-up Trail - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

GTR Green Trail All Ages - Green Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 193 ANDREA VAN DIJEN NL Am. AMAZINGHOTMOVINSHADOW Mare Regular

2 154 Kirstine Jensen DK Novice Amateur RADICAL COWBOY Gelding Regular

3 192 METTE JAKOBSEN DK Novice Amateur AK IMZEXYANDIKNOWIT Gelding Regular

4 210 JESSICA SANDERVIG SE Novice Amateur RR ONE HOT COWGIRL Mare Regular

5 222 ALMA HULTSTRAND SE Yth TR ZIPPO BREAD Gelding Regular

6 189 JOANA CHRISTEL SPROGOE DE Am. LEGENDARY KISS Gelding SPB

7 190 SUSANNE VESTERGAARD DK Novice Amateur DOTS AMAZING SENSE Gelding Regular

8 216 SIRI MARIE RASMUSSEN DK Am. AK SETFIRETOTHERAIN Mare Regular

9 204 THERESE ANDERSSON SE Open SNOWFLAKE WIZARD Gelding Regular

AT1 A Trail All Ages - Amateur

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 203 TANITA HOPPE DE Novice Amateur DUSTYS SPECIAL MADE Mare SPB

2 154 Kirstine Jensen DK Novice Amateur RADICAL COWBOY Gelding Regular

3 169 FREJA AAES OLSEN DK Am. ONE N ONLY COWGIRL Mare Regular

4 216 SIRI MARIE RASMUSSEN DK Am. AK SETFIRETOTHERAIN Mare Regular

5 187 DAVIDEE DESOIL BE Novice Amateur DBWHATAFANCYSENSATION Mare Regular

6 199 MATILDA KAELLSTROEM SE Am. JQH MY HEAVEN SENT Mare Regular

7 167 MELISSA VAN LOOY BE Am. WHIP CREAM MACHINE Gelding Regular

8 127 MIA ERIKSSON SE Novice Amateur NO DOUBT IM A BROWNIE Gelding Regular

9 139 RIKKE MOLLER DK Novice Amateur EASTERS LUCKEY AMIE X Mare Regular

10 207 ALENA HELMCKE DE Novice Amateur HOT INTENT Mare SPB

11 214 CAROLINE L HAGELQVIST SE Novice Amateur BRAVE AWESOME ASSET Gelding Regular

12 210 JESSICA SANDERVIG SE Novice Amateur RR ONE HOT COWGIRL Mare Regular

13 193 ANDREA VAN DIJEN NL Am. AMAZINGHOTMOVINSHADOW Mare Regular

14 170 LAURA SCHULTZ DK Am. SELFIE SENSATION Gelding Regular

15 209 ELLEN COMPAGNIE BE Am. FIRSTSENSATIONALHINT Mare Regular

PAU15_2 BREAK - 15 minutes - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

IHT4 Three-Year-Old & Older In-Hand Trail - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 134 HEIDI BROENNUM HANSEN DK Novice Amateur DONT TOUCH MY LADY Mare Regular

2 165-A SARAH DE WEERD NL Open CRUISIN MY HOTROD Mare Regular

3 122 KIRSTINE FROST DK Novice Amateur SA THATS Y IM EAZY Mare Regular

4 172 SILJE PASSER DK Yth AK WHATAHEARTBREAKER Gelding Regular

5 128 METTE MARIA HOFMANN BLOCH DK Novice Amateur HOFMANNS MANUKA NZ Gelding Regular



IHT3 Yearling and Two-Year-Old In Hand Trail - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 212 C J VAN BEKKUM NL Am. ZIPPIN BEST SHOT Stallion Regular

2 116-D DAVIDEE DESOIL BE Novice Amateur WHATTA FEELING Mare Regular

3 208 EMELYNE NORELL SE Open AWESOME BLUE LILLY Mare SPB

4 211 KIRSTEN CALLESEN DK Novice Amateur GAMBLERS BEST BANK Mare Regular

5 205 JEANNE OLSEN DK Open LOPIN LIKE A DREAM Gelding Regular

6 201 JESSICA MINTER DE Open DB BANK ON MY LINE Mare Regular

7 195 DORTHE SCHADOW SORENSEN DK Novice Amateur EASTERSXTRAGOODIEBAG Gelding Regular

8 202 ANNE SJOENOV BORK DK Am. QS COVERED IN RED Mare Regular

9 185-A DORA GOCZE DK Open I AM SIMPLY THE BEST Mare Regular

10 132 DORTE OEROM DK Novice Amateur ZIPPOS BEST CREDIT Gelding Regular

11 129 ANNE HOFMANN BLOCH DK Novice Amateur HOFMANNS MISS ALISON Mare Regular

12 191 STINE AHM KRISTENSEN DK Novice Amateur ORIGINAL LINES Mare Regular

13 188 MIA HAUGSTED DK Am. DREAMS ON ROW Mare Regular

14 221 FREJA AAES OLSEN DK Am. AK ALL FOR THE GIRLS Gelding Regular

PAU60_2 Take down Trail & lunch - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

ABH1 A Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Amateur

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 214 CAROLINE L HAGELQVIST SE Novice Amateur BRAVE AWESOME ASSET Gelding Regular

2 209 ELLEN COMPAGNIE BE Am. FIRSTSENSATIONALHINT Mare Regular

3 207 ALENA HELMCKE DE Novice Amateur HOT INTENT Mare SPB

4 152-B FREJA ANE CALLESEN DK Novice Amateur SHES JUST BRILLIANT Mare Regular

5 127 MIA ERIKSSON SE Novice Amateur NO DOUBT IM A BROWNIE Gelding Regular

6 199 MATILDA KAELLSTROEM SE Am. JQH MY HEAVEN SENT Mare Regular

7 192 METTE JAKOBSEN DK Novice Amateur AK IMZEXYANDIKNOWIT Gelding Regular

8 118 BERIT RASMUSSEN DK Am. RHR KEVIN THE COWBOY Gelding Regular

BPH2 Jr Hunter Under Saddle - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 189 JOANA CHRISTEL SPROGOE DE Am. LEGENDARY KISS Gelding SPB

2 111 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth RHR KINDER SURPRISE Mare Regular

3 118 BERIT RASMUSSEN DK Am. RHR KEVIN THE COWBOY Gelding Regular

BPH3 Sr Hunter Under Saddle - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 113 Rebecca H Rasmussen DK Yth RHRKRYMSUNLACEDESIGN Mare Regular

2 123 JEANNE OLSEN DK Open LIVING WHITE PRINCESS Mare Regular

3 173 SILJE PASSER DK Yth AK ALL WHITE Gelding Regular

4 199 MATILDA KAELLSTROEM SE Am. JQH MY HEAVEN SENT Mare Regular

5 127 MIA ERIKSSON SE Novice Amateur NO DOUBT IM A BROWNIE Gelding Regular

6 204 THERESE ANDERSSON SE Open SNOWFLAKE WIZARD Gelding Regular

7 214 CAROLINE L HAGELQVIST SE Novice Amateur BRAVE AWESOME ASSET Gelding Regular

8 222 ALMA HULTSTRAND SE Yth TR ZIPPO BREAD Gelding Regular

PAU15_3 BREAK - 15 minutes - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

YEE1 Y Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & under - Youth

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 111 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth RHR KINDER SURPRISE Mare Regular

2 118-A ZOFIE SOMMER BUNDGAARD DK Yth RHR KEVIN THE COWBOY Gelding Regular

3 113 Rebecca H Rasmussen DK Yth RHRKRYMSUNLACEDESIGN Mare Regular

4 222 ALMA HULTSTRAND SE Yth TR ZIPPO BREAD Gelding Regular

5 173 SILJE PASSER DK Yth AK ALL WHITE Gelding Regular



AHS1 A Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages - Amateur

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 209 ELLEN COMPAGNIE BE Am. FIRSTSENSATIONALHINT Mare Regular

2 210 JESSICA SANDERVIG SE Novice Amateur RR ONE HOT COWGIRL Mare Regular

3 207 ALENA HELMCKE DE Novice Amateur HOT INTENT Mare SPB

4 152-B FREJA ANE CALLESEN DK Novice Amateur SHES JUST BRILLIANT Mare Regular

5 127 MIA ERIKSSON SE Novice Amateur NO DOUBT IM A BROWNIE Gelding Regular

6 199 MATILDA KAELLSTROEM SE Am. JQH MY HEAVEN SENT Mare Regular

7 154 Kirstine Jensen DK Novice Amateur RADICAL COWBOY Gelding Regular

PAU15_9 BREAK - 15 minutes - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

PR1 Ranch Pleasure All Ages - Open

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 219 ASA BERGSTROM SE Am. HUSTLERSRAYMONDRAZOR Gelding SPB

3 102 PERNILLE BENDIX CHRISTENSEN DK Am. HA YELLOW EMPEROR Gelding Regular

3 119 DORA GOCZE DK Open WHAT A BRILLIANT SON Gelding Regular

4 196 LINDA DAHL CHRISTENSEN DK Novice Amateur MAGNIFICENT FRECK Gelding Regular


